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[J Copyright

Vessel Name

* CHIOS LION

*NEW ERA

* ONE BLUE JAY

* OOCL EGYPT
WEST VIRGINIA

CABO KAMUI

CARNIVAL MIRACLE
* CASSIOPEIA LEADER

* COMMON VENTURE

HORIZON ENTERPRISE

“ ONE ARCADIA

* SAPPHIRE PRINCESS

* SEABIRD
* STAR NIKE
VALVERDE

WAN HAI 625

WASHINGTON

* ALEXANDER BAY

ALTAIR LEADER

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE

* CMA CGM ARCTIC
* GABRIELLA
MATSONIA

* NAVIGATOR OF THE

SEAS
* NORDIC BASEL

* OOCL TAIPEI
SUMMIT SPIRIT

“WAN HAI 508

*YM TOPMOST

550-3 (OCEAN RELIANCE)

* ADRIATIC WAVE
ARGENT ASTER

BEKS SEZIN

* CARNIVAL PANORAMA
* CELEBRITY SOLSTICE

IMO #

9398280
9900655
9741372
9622631
9704805

9755050
9237357
9182277

9610080

7617905

9468310
9228186
9707687
9875094
9391490

9298997

9642083

9238777

9539171

9172648
9867841
9522908
9814612

9227508

9407275

9477907
9404833
9326419
9878515

9275438
9387918
9379959

9478755
9802384
9362530

Flag

LBR
HKG
JPN
HKG
USA

PAN
PAN
JPN

GRC
USA

CYM
GBR
LBR
MHL
MLT

SGP

USA

LBR
JPN

PAN
MLT
MHL
USA

BHS

LBR

HKG
BHS
SGP
PAN

USA
HKG
PAN

MHL
PAN
MLT

Prop

=22 L

DE

DE

<

==L

DE
DE

Type

Call Sign

Activity From

Wednesday, 11/16/2022

TCR
TCR
ucc
uccC
TPD

D5UH5
VRUB9
7KDP
VRLZ3
KSKW

AwOrd
CoC
D/L
D/L
AB

Esmeraldas, ECU
Ras Tanura, SAU
Yantian, CHN
Shanghai, CHN
Martinez, USA

Thursday, 11/17/2022

TPD
MPR
MVE

BBU

ucc

uccC
MPR
BBU
BBU
TPD

uccC

TCR

3ETC4
H3VS
7JZI

SVBL4

KRGB

ZGOK7
2HFZ6
5LBQ4
V7A2929
9HA4932

V7324

KLBO

Disc
Load
Disc

Bnkrs

D/L

D/L
D/L
Bnkrs
InHul
Bnkrs

D/L

BkPrS

Sea (Purge)
Portland, USA

Lazaro Cardenas,
MEX

Caleta Coloso,
CHL

Honolulu, USA-
Oakland, USA

Yantian, CHN
Ensenada, MEX
Vancouver, CAN
Manzanillo, MEX
Cherry Point, USA

Kaohsiung, TWN-
Seattle,USA

Valdez, USA

Friday, 11/18/2022

ucc

MVE

MPR
ucc
BBU
URC

MPR

TPD

ucc
TCR
uccC
uccC

D5DJ5

7J4JJ

3FFL8
9HA5601
V7A4713
KIAB

C6FU4

D5SU8

VRNR6
CeWze
9VJJe

3E2426

D/L
Disc

D/L
D/L
AB

D/L

D/L
AwOrd

D/L
BPrSp
Disc
D/L

Yantian, CHN

Emden, DEU-San
Diego, USA
Ensenada, MEX
Pusan, KOR
Lanshan, CHN

Honolulu, USA-
Oakland, USA

Pt. Vallarta, MEX

Salina Cruz, MEX

Pusan, KOR

El Segundo, USA
Ensenada, MEX
Pusan, KOR

Saturday, 11/19/2022

ATB
TPD
TCH

BBU
MPR
MPR

WADY
VRFI5
3ELI8

V7YH2
3FJB3
9HRJ9

AB
Bnkrs
Disc

InHoA
D/L
D/L

Martinez, USA
Acajutla, SLV

TBA-Vancouver,
USA

Sea (Gray Water)
Pt. Vallarta, MEX
Ensenada, MEX

Agent

Norton Lilly Int'l
GAC Shipping (USA)
Norton/ONE

OOCL (USA) Inc.
General SS

Moran/Cape Tankers
Carnival Cruise
GAC/NYK (RoRo)

General SS
Pasha Hawaii Holdings

Norton/ONE

Holland America Group
Norton Lilly Int'l
General SS

Inchcape Shipping
Services

Norton/Wan Hai Lines

Inchcape Shipping
Services

ZIM American Shpg.
Services

GAC/NYK (RoRo)

Carnival Cruise
Norton/CMA CGM
General SS
Matson Nav.

Intercruises

GAC Shipping (USA)

OOCL (USA) Inc.
GAC Shipping (USA)
Norton/Wan Hai Lines
Yang Ming Marine

Transmarine Nav.
Transmarine Nav.
Norton Lilly Int'l

General SS
Carnival Cruise
Intercruises

ETA

1400
1700
1500
1415
2330

PM
0800
0500

1600

1530

0500
0430
2200
1100
0100

1000

1100

0800

0500

0700
0500
0845
0030

0700

1700

1430
0700
0500
0400

1400
0600
2200

DUE
0900
0600

Berth

Anc-F13 /B86
Anc-OS

G232

E24

Anc-OS / B86

238
H4
F207

Anc-IS
A94

TraPac
93A
Anc-IS
Anc-OS
Anc-IS

J270

Anc-IS/ T121

126
F207

H4

303

Anc-OS / D32
Cc62

92

Anc-0OS /
Ti121

E22
Anc-IS
A92
TraPac

Anc-IS/ 118
Anc-IS / B77
187

Anc-IS / F211
Ha
93A
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Vessel Name

* DISCOVERY PRINCESS

“KEN VOYAGER

MAERSK BALTIMORE

NEW ERA

PEGASUS VOYAGER

* SILVER LINDA

SUSANOO HARMONY

* CAPE MED

* CMA CGM PEGASUS

“ DANIEL K. INOUYE

* MARMAC 304 (T:
SCORPIUS)

MORNING SPARROW

“NORWEGIAN BLISS

“NYK DELPHINUS
* PROVIDANA
* SIMURGH

TEXAS HIGHWAY

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE

* COSCO ITALY
* COSCO OCEANIA
“ EVER LIBRA

* EVER LIVING

* FIDELIO
* MSC MAXINE

* NAVIGATOR OF THE

SEAS
PAN AMBER

* REN JIAN 20
SEA HOPE

* STI GARNET

* TAI SHINE

* VICTORY RAY

* ZHONG GU SHAN DONG

IMO #

9837468

9659191
9313917

9900655

9665736

9683415
9791054

9316828
9399210
9719056
117

9860752

9751509
9337652
9380788
9552965

9272890

9172648
9516454
9334923
9595486

9629031

9332937
9720287
9227508

9626003

9464699
9439541
9629952
9633264

9395628

9333060

Flag
BMU

PAN
DNK

HKG
BHS

PAN
LBR

LBR
MLT
USA
USA

LBR

BHS
LBR

NOR
MHL

JPN

PAN

HKG
HKG
TWN

SGP

SWE
PRT
BHS

KOR

CHN
HKG
MHL
PAN

BHS

CHN

Prop
DE

M
M

DE

<

==L

Type
MPR

BBU
ucc

TCR
TCR

TCO
BBU

Call Sign  Activity From

ZCEW3 D/L Cabo San Lucas,
MEX

3FXQ7 Disc Culao, VNM

0OZCX2 D/L Ningbo, CHN-
Seattle, USA

VRUB9 AB Sea (PAL)

C6AP3 CcPro  San Francisco,
USA

3FAGS8 Bnkrs  Corinto, NIC

D5YB8 Disc New

Westminster,
CAN-Stockton,
USA

Sunday, 11/20/2022

BBU
ucc
ucc
OBA

TPD

MPR
ucc
GPC
BBU

MVE

D5PV6
9HA2126
WDJ3192

D5vB8

CeDL4
D50S3
LAJOS8
V7BJ6

JMVY

Bnkrs
D/L
D/L
AwOrd

Ltr

D/L
D/L
AB
InsHo

Disc

Chanzhou, CHN
Yantian, CHN
Shanghai, CHN

Guadalupe
Island, MEX
(Offshore)

San Francisco,
USA

Ensenada, MEX
Cartagena, COL
Shenzhen, CHN
Roberts Bank,
CAN

New
Westminster,
CAN-Benicia,
USA

Monday, 11/21/2022

MPR
ucc
ucc
ucc

ucc

MVE
ucce
MPR

BBU

ucc
TCR
TCO
BBU

MVE

ucc

3FFL8
VRNE4
VRDQ5
BKIC

9V9791

SLKR
CQEY6
C6FU4

D7PO

BQOM

VRES2

V7XP2
3FUG6

C6XG4

BICI2

D/L
D/L
D/L
D/L

Ensenada, MEX
Kaohsiung, TWN
Ningbo, CHN
Yantian, CHN

Ningbo, CHN

Hitachinaka, JPN
Manzanillo, MEX
Ensenada, MEX

San Francisco,
USA

Yantian, CHN
El Segundo, USA
TBA

Topolobampo,
MEX

New
Westminster,
CAN

Yantian, CHN

Agent
Holland America Group

General SS
Maersk Line

GAC Shipping (USA)
GAC Shipping (USA)

Transmarine Nav.
Norton Lilly Int'l

K-Line America
Norton/CMA CGM
Matson Nav.
Curtin Maritime

Norton Lilly Int'l

SMS Int'l Shore Ops.
Norton/ONE

ACGI Shipping
K-Line America

K-Line America

Carnival Cruise
OOCL (USA) Inc.
COSsCco

Evergreen Shpg Agcy
(America)

Evergreen Shpg Agcy
(America)

Norton Lilly Int'l
Norton/MSC
Intercruises

West Mar

Norton Lilly Int'l
Transmarine Nav.
<Unassigned>
Transmarine Nav.

Norton Lilly Int'l

Norton Lilly Int'l

ETA

0615

0700
0300

2100

0530

1500
0600

0600
0500
0430
0800

2300

0700
0500
0600
1000

0400

0700
1430
0500
0330

0530

0600
1400
0700

0600

0400
1000
0500
0800

0400

0400

Berth
92

D32
404

Anc-OS /
T121

Anc-IS

Anc-IS
F206

Anc-IS
302
C62
T16

Anc-IS

92

218

Anc-0OS /176
Anc-IS / G212

198

H4
E26
J245
227

405

F205
G236
92

210

139
Anc-IS

Anc-IS

198

J270
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Vessel Name IMO # Flag Prop Type CallSign Activity From Agent ETA Berth
Tuesday, 11/22/2022
* A. IDEFIX 9354662 MLT M UCC 9HA3908 Disc Ningbo, CHN Norton Lilly Int'l 2200 TraPac
* CARNIVAL MIRACLE 9237357 PAN DE MPR H3VS D/L Ensenada, MEX  Carnival Cruise 0800 H4
CONSTELLATION 9308091 MHL M TPD V7GG5 Bnkrs  El Segundo, USA GAC Shipping (USA) 2100 Anc-IS
* CSSC SHI JIA ZHUANG 9865893 HKG M BBU VRTK2 ClnHo Jingtang, CHN General SS 1300 Anc-IS/ G214
“ EVER SAFETY 9300465 SGP M UCC 9v2792 DI/L Yantian, CHN Evergreen Shpg Agcy 1400 230
(America)
* FLAGSHIP 9514224 MHL M BBU V7A4696 Bnkrs Zhoushan, CHN General SS 2000 Anc-IS
*FLEURN 9509138 LBR M UCC D5WV5 - TBA <Unassigned> 0700 -----
MARJORIE C 9619684 USA M URR WDH6745 D/L Honolulu, USA- Pasha Hawaii Holdings 0500 A92
San Diego, USA
* MATSON MOLOKAI 9338084 LBR M UCC 5LBU2 D/L Shanghai, CHN Matson Nav. 1130 Pier A
SPERCHIOS 9810513 LBR M TCR D5NR7 BkStr  El Segundo, USA Transmarine Nav. 1400 Anc-IS/ Anc-
oS
* SYNERGY OAKLAND 9450583 CYP M UCC 5BKE5 D/L Yantian, CHN ZIM American Shpg. 0400 WBCT
Services

Wednesday, 11/23/2022

* CENTURY HIGHWAY 9875202 JPN M MVE 7KHZ Disc Toyohashi, JPN K-Line America 0500 B83
GREEN
* CSCL EAST CHINA SEA 9645918 HKG M UCC VRNM3 D/L Prince Rupert, COSCO 0500 PCT
CAN

* JOHNELLE 9469780 MHL M GGC 5LDXx4 Disc Qingdao, CHN Interport Cargo 2000 176
Logistics

* MAERSK ENSENADA 9502958 PAN M UCC H9UWwW D/L Xiamen, CHN Maersk Line 0400 APM

* TORM AUSTRALIA 9443140 DNK M TCO OYSN2 Bnkrs Singapore, SGP  Inchcape Shipping AM  Anc-IS
Services

Thursday, 11/24/2022

GEORGE Il 9837092 USA M UCC WDK4356 D/L Honolulu, USA- Pasha Hawaii Holdings 1600 Pier A
Oakland, USA
OLYMPIC LIGHT 9424273 GRC M TCR SVBZ7 BkStr gas Tanura, SAU- GAC Shipping (USA) 1840 Anc-IS
ea (PAL)
* ONE GRUS 9806067 JPN M UCC 7KDT D/L Yantian, CHN Norton/ONE 0500 ITS
*YM UNIFORM 9337482 LBR M UCC AB8OR8 D/L Keelung, TWN Yang Ming Marine 0400 WBCT
Friday, 11/25/2022
* AMIS GLORY 9731535 PAN M BBU 3FSN5 Disc Praia Mole, BRA  Transmarine Nav. 1200 176
* ANTIPOLIS 9792204 GRC M TPD SVCR5 Disc Pajaritos, MEX GAC Shipping (USA) 0800 T121
* CARNIVAL RADIANCE 9172648 PAN DE MPR 3FFL8 D/L Ensenada, MEX  Carnival Cruise 0700 H4
* CMA CGM LIBERTY 9897793 MLT M UCC 9HA5504 D/L Qingdao, CHN Norton/CMA CGM 0400 303
* CMA CGM VIRGINIA 9351139 MLT M UCC 9HA4990 D/L Pusan, KOR Norton/CMA CGM 1300 304
LURLINE 9814600 USA M URC KLUX D/L Honolulu, USA- Matson Nav. 0030 ----
Oakland, USA
MERCURY SKY 9796949 SGP M BBU 9V5148 AwOrd Longview, USA General SS 1200 Anc-OS /207
* NAVIGATOR OF THE 9227508 BHS DE MPR C6FU4 D/L Ensenada, MEX Intercruises 0700 92
SEAS
*NYK VESTA 9312808 PAN M UCC 3EJI4 D/L Tokyo, JPN Norton/ONE 0500 214
* OOCL LONDON 9417268 HKG M UCC VRGO2 D/L Pusan, KOR OOCL (USA) Inc. 1500 E22
* QIAN KUN 9432165 HKG M GGC VRJK6 Disc Guangzhou, CHN  Norton Lilly Int'l 1200 176
SAN RAMON VOYAGER 9834430 BHS M TCR C6DP8  Bnkrs Sea (PAL) GAC Shipping (USA) 0435 Anc-IS
*WAN HAI 313 9248708 SGP M UCC S6AS9 - Qingdao, CHN Norton/Wan Hai Lines 0400 -----

Saturday, 11/26/2022
* CARNIVAL PANORAMA 9802384 PAN DE MPR 3FJB3 D/L Pt. Vallarta, MEX  Carnival Cruise 0900 H4
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Vessel Name

* CELEBRITY SOLSTICE
* DISCOVERY PRINCESS

* EVER LUCENT
* MOUNT CAMERON

UTAH VOYAGER

* AETOLIA

* CARNIVAL MIRACLE

* MANUKAI
* MOL EXPERIENCE

* NORWEGIAN BLISS

*NYK RUMINA
*RCC ASIA

* REN JIAN 27
* SSI ENDURANCE

* ARIANA A

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE

* HYUNDAI JUPITER
* MATSON KAUAI

* NAVIGATOR OF THE

SEAS
“NY TRADER Il
“ ONE AQUILA

* COSCO ENGLAND
*MSC SHREYA B

* ONE CONTINUITY
*ZIM VIRGINIA

* ARGUS
CALIFORNIA

* CHESAPEAKE HIGHWAY

*MSC VALERIA
* ONE HAMBURG
*OOCL UTAH

ALSACE
* VOLANS LEADER

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE

IMO #

9362530
9837468

9629067

9760598

9747584

9425813
9237357

9244130
9333838
9751509
9416991
9391581

9484510
9932971

9320142
9172648
9725134
9353278
9227508

9761231
9806043

9516428
9778105
9388352
9231808

9262716
9642095

9565546
9461439
9395159
9486087

9530905
9381237

9172648

Flag
MLT

BMU
SGP
HKG

USA

BRB
PAN

USA
PAN
BHS
SGP
BHS

CHN
MHL

MHL
PAN
GBR
PAN
BHS

PHL
PAN

HKG
PRT
PAN
ISR

LBR
USA

PAN
PAN
PAN
HKG

FRA
PAN

PAN

Prop
DE
DE
M

M

DE

DE

==L <

£ =

==L

<

DE

Type
MPR
MPR
ucc
ucc

TCH

Call Sign  Activity From

9HRJ9 D/L Ensenada, MEX

ZCEW3 D/L Cabo San Lucas,
MEX

9V9792 D/L Taipei, TWN

VRPP7 D/L Papeete, PYF

KPSJ - St. Rose, USA

Sunday, 11/27/2022

BBU
MPR

ucc
ucc
MPR
ucc
MVE

ucc
BBU

8PWK
H3VS

WRGD
3ELI7
CeDL4
9V7645
CeWY8

BQQT
V7A5471

————— TBA

D/L Cabo San Lucas,
MEX

D/L Shanghai, CHN

D/L Cartagena, COL

D/L Ensenada, MEX

D/L Cartagena, COL

Disc Lazaro Cardenas,
MEX

D/L Yantian, CHN

Disc Caldera, CRI

Monday, 11/28/2022

ucc
MPR
uccC
ucc
MPR

BBU
uccC

V7A4670
3FFL8
MEED8
HOTT
CéFU4

DUIN
HILE

————— Ningbo, CHN
D/L Ensenada, MEX
D/L Pusan, KOR

D/L Shanghai, CHN
D/L Ensenada, MEX
Disc Hong Kong, CHN
Disc Yantian, CHN

Tuesday, 11/29/2022

ucc
ucc
ucc
ucc

VRMLS
CQlP3

3ESS2
4XFV

D/L Kaohsiung, TWN
D/L Manzanillo, MEX
D/L Yantian, CHN
D/L Yantian, CHN

Wednesday, 11/30/2022

ucc
TCR

MVE
uccC
uccC
ucc

D5ZK3
KEBO

3FPH4
3FFK4
3FVW2
VRNR5

D/L Ningbo, CHN
Disc Valdez, USA
Disc Toyohashi, JPN
D/L Shanghai, CHN
Disc Tokyo, JPN
D/L Pusan, KOR

Thursday, 12/01/2022

TCR
MVE

FJVL
3EKZ6

Bnkrs

Sea (PAL

Southampton,
GBR

Friday, 12/02/2022

MPR

3FFL8

D/L Ensenada, MEX

Agent
Intercruises

Holland America Group

Evergreen Shpg Agcy
(America)

Interport Cargo
Logistics
GAC Shipping (USA)

Transmarine Nav.
Carnival Cruise

Matson Nav.
Norton/ONE

SMS Int'l Shore Ops.
Norton/ONE

K-Line America

Norton Lilly Int'l
West Mar

Norton/Wan Hai Lines
Carnival Cruise
Hyundai (UCC)
Matson Nav.
Intercruises

General SS
Norton/ONE

OOCL (USA) Inc.
Norton/MSC
Norton/ONE

ZIM American Shpg.
Services

Norton/ONE

Inchcape Shipping
Services

K-Line America
Norton/MSC
Norton/ONE
OOCL (USA) Inc.

GAC Shipping (USA)
GAC/NYK (RoRo)

Carnival Cruise

ETA

0600
AM

0400

0600

0800

DUE
0800

0430
1500
0700
1400
0400

0400
DUE

1400
0700
0400
1130
0700

AM
1400

0430
0500
1400
0500

0400
DUE

0400
0430
1400
1500

DUE
0530

0700

Berth
93A
92

227
A94

F209

H4

C62
218
92
YTI
B83

139
T118

TTI
Pier A
92

D32
ITS

LBCT
G236
TraPac
WBCT

YTI
T121

B83
T136
YTI
LBCT

Anc-IS
F207

Ha
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Vessel Name
* OPTIMANA

* CARNIVAL PANORAMA

* HMM PROMISE
* MANULANI

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC
VENTURE

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE
“MATSON LANAI
* OOCL SOUTHAMPTON

* COSCO EUROPE
* DHT SUNDARBANS

* VOLANS

* COSCO PHILIPPINES
* COSCO SHIPPING ANDES
* HYUNDAI PLUTO

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE

* CARNIVAL PANORAMA

* COSCO TAICANG

* CARNIVAL MIRACLE

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE
* OOCL TOKYO

* CARNIVAL MIRACLE
* COSCO SPAIN
EUPHRATES HIGHWAY

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE

IMO #

9253856

9802384

9742168
9273674
9799044

9172648
9334143
9310240

9345415
9590876

9430777

9448762
9757888
9725160

9172648

9802384

9355575

9237357

9172648
9310238

9237357
9516442
9604926

9172648

Flag
IOM

PAN

KOR
USA
USA

PAN
MHL
HKG

PAN
HKG

LBR

HKG
HKG
GBR

PAN

PAN

HKG

PAN

PAN
HKG

PAN
HKG
PAN

PAN

Prop
M

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Type CallSign Activity From
GGC MAFM8 - China
Saturday, 12/03/2022
MPR 3FJB3 D/L Cabo San Lucas,
MEX
Sunday, 12/04/2022
UCC D7EV D/L Pusan, KOR
UCC WECH D/L Shanghai, CHN
MPR WDK4393 Load San Francisco,
USA
Monday, 12/05/2022
MPR 3FFL8 D/L Ensenada, MEX
UCC V7VR3 D/L Shanghai, CHN
UCC VRCU7 DI/L Pusan, KOR
Tuesday, 12/06/2022
UCC 3EOC5 D/L Ningbo, CHN
TCR VRUM6  Disc Basrah, IRQ
Wednesday, 12/07/2022
UCC D5VV2 D/L Yantian, CHN
Thursday, 12/08/2022
UCC VRGM7 D/L Shanghai, CHN
UCC VRSA2 D/L Kaohsiung, TWN
UCC MEDZ8 D/L Pusan, KOR
Friday, 12/09/2022
MPR 3FFL8 D/L Ensenada, MEX
Saturday, 12/10/2022
MPR 3FJB3 D/L Cabo San Lucas,
MEX
UCC VREV9 D/ Ningbo, CHN
Sunday, 12/11/2022
MPR H3VS D/L Ensenada, MEX
Monday, 12/12/2022
MPR 3FFL8 D/L Ensenada, MEX
UCC VRCI9 D/L Pusan, KOR
Thursday, 12/15/2022
MPR H3VS D/L Ensenada, MEX
UCC VRMX2 D/L Kaohsiung, TWN
MVE 3FHU5 Disc TBA-Benicia,USA
Friday, 12/16/2022
MPR 3FFL8 D/L Ensenada, MEX

Agent
ACGI Shipping

Carnival Cruise

Hyundai (UCC)
Matson Nav.
ACGI Shipping

Carnival Cruise
Matson Nav.
OOCL (USA) Inc.

COSsCO
GAC Shipping (USA)

ZIM American Shpg.
Services

COSCO
COSCO
Hyundai (UCC)

Carnival Cruise

Carnival Cruise

COSCO

Carnival Cruise

Carnival Cruise
OOCL (USA) Inc.

Carnival Cruise
COSCO
K-Line America

Carnival Cruise

ETA

DUE

0900

1400
DUE
0800

0700
DUE
1500

DUE
0600

0400

DUE
DUE
0400

0700

0900

DUE

0800

0700
1500

0800
DUE
0400

0700

Berth

H4

TTI
58

H4
LBCT
PCT

T121

WBCT

WBCT
LBCT
TTI

Ha

H4

PCT
H4

H4
LBCT

H4
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Vessel Name

* CARNIVAL PANORAMA

* CARNIVAL MIRACLE

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE

DHT PEONY

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE
* CSCL YELLOW SEA

* CARNIVAL MIRACLE

* CARNIVAL PANORAMA

* BEIJING

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE

* CARNIVAL MIRACLE

* CARNIVAL RADIANCE

* CARNIVAL PANORAMA

* CSCL SPRING

* CSCL SOUTH CHINA SEA

* CAPE SOUNIO
* CMA CGM TOPAZ

DALE FRANK JR. (T:
MILLENNIUM FALCON)

“ DBL 78 (CAPE ANN)

“ GRAND DUKE

* MAERSK ANTARES
* NORTHERN DEFENDER

IMO #

9802384

9237357

9172648
9385843

9172648
9645906

9237357

9802384

9308508

9172648

9237357

9172648

9802384

9645853

9645920

9727625
9397602
1235279

1519541
9303170

9342504
9329643

Flag

PAN

PAN

PAN
HKG

PAN
HKG

PAN

PAN

MLT

PAN

PAN

PAN

PAN

HKG

HKG

MLT
LBR
USA

USA
PAN

SGP
ATG

Prop

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

NP

NP

Call Sign  Activity From

Type

Saturday, 12/17/2022
MPR 3FJB3 D/L

Cabo San Lucas,
MEX

Sunday, 12/18/2022

MPR H3VS DLBR Ensenada, MEX

Monday, 12/19/2022

MPR 3FFL8 D/L Ensenada, MEX
TCR VRSY5 - TBA-Sea (PAL)

Thursday, 12/22/2022
MPR 3FFL8 D/L Ensenada, MEX

UCC VRNG9 D/L Prince Rupert,
CAN

Friday, 12/23/2022

MPR H3VS D/L Cabo San Lucas,

MEX

Saturday, 12/24/2022

MPR 3FJB3 D/L Cabo San Lucas,

MEX

Sunday, 12/25/2022

UCC 9HA4041 D/L Ningbo, CHN

Monday, 12/26/2022

MPR 3FFL8 D/L Ensenada, MEX

Thursday, 12/29/2022

MPR H3VS D/L Ensenada, MEX

Friday, 12/30/2022
MPR 3FFL8 D/  Ensenada, MEX

Saturday, 12/31/2022
MPR 3FJB3 D/L Pt. Vallarta, MEX

Sunday, 01/01/2023

UCC VRMT6 D/L Ningbo, CHN

Sunday, 01/08/2023

UCC VRNTS8 D/L Ningbo, CHN
Unknown

UCC 9HA4509 ----- Xiamen, CHN

UCC A8RV4 - Yantian, CHN

oTB Ltr San Francisco,
USA

ATB 1102126 - TBA

MVE 3ECP7  ----- Southampton,
GBR

UCC 9VHK7 - Pusan, KOR

UCC V2HG6 ~ - Yantian, CHN

Agent

Carnival Cruise

Carnival Cruise

Carnival Cruise
GAC Shipping (USA)

Carnival Cruise
COSsCO

Carnival Cruise

Carnival Cruise

COSCO

Carnival Cruise

Carnival Cruise

Carnival Cruise

Carnival Cruise

COSCO

COSCO

<Unassigned>
Norton/CMA CGM
Olympic Tug & Barge
Inc.

GAC Shipping (USA)
GAC/NYK (RoRo)

Maersk Line
<Unassigned>

ETA

0900

0800

0700
DUE

0700
DUE

0800

0900

DUE

0700

0800

0700

0900

DUE

DUE

DUE
DUE
DUE

DUE
DUE

Berth

Ha

Ha

H4
Anc

H4
WBCT

H4

Ha

WBCT

Ha

Ha

H4

H4

PCT

PCT
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Vessel Name IMO # Flag Prop Type CallSign Activity From Agent ETA Berth
* SM PORTLAND 9409027 KOR M ucc D7WQ - Pusan, KOR Norton/SM Line DUE ---—--

*YM UBIQUITY 9462706 TWN M UCC BLHM - Yantian, CHN Yang Ming Marine DUE -



